Version Information :
SN
01
GOTRENDGNLC Brand :
Molding Wound Inductor - IDC Enhanced
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :
 Product Series :
 Standard      Customize

Tolera
nce
(± %)
Q
value
(Min.)
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
S.R.F
(MHz)
(Min.)
GNLC2520P-1R2□
GNLC2520P-1R5□
GNLC2520P-R82□
GNLC2520P-1R0□ 1.0
1.2
0.82
1.5
GNLC2520P-1R8□
GNLC2520P-2R2□
1.8
2.2
2.7
3.3
GNLC2520P-3R9□
GNLC2520P-4R7□ 4.7
5.6
GNLC2520P-2R7□
GNLC2520P-3R3□
3.9
GNLC2520P-330□
GNLC2520P-390□
GNLC2520P-8R2□
GNLC2520P-100□
GNLC2520P-5R6□
GNLC2520P-6R8□
GNLC2520P-120□
GNLC2520P-150□
GNLC2520P-680□ 68.0
GNLC2520P-180□
GNLC2520P-220□
Irms
(mA)

(MHz)
S.R.F
(MHz)
(Min.)
DCR
(Ohm)
(Max.)
IDC
(mA)
(Max.)
Irms
(mA)
(Typ.)
Color-Dot
Marking
GNLC2520P-101□ 100.0
GNLC2520P-221□ 220.0
GNLC2520P-331□ 330.0
Page : 7 / 13 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
J 40 25.0 500 Orange White Brown

J,K 22 2.5 10 Gray Red Orange
J,K 15 1.0 8 Brown Black Yellow
J,K 15 1.0 7 Brown Red Yellow
J,K 13 1.0 7 Brown Green Yellow
J,K 13 1.0 3 Brown Gray Yellow
J,K 13 1.0 3 Red Red Yellow
J,K 13 1.0 3 Orange Orange Yellow
J,K 13 1.0 3 Yellow Violet Yellow
J,K 13 1.0 2 Green Blue Yellow
J,K 13 1.0 2 Blue Gray Yellow
J,K 10 1.0 2 Gray Red Yellow
J,K 10 1.0 2 Brown Black Red
* Tolerance Code : □ J=+/-5%, K=+/-10% (all available)
* IDC for Inductance drop 10% from its value without current.
* Irms for a 15deg.C rise above 25deg.C ambient.
GNLC3225P-560 □ 56.0 2.75 380
GNLC3225P-680 □ 68.0 3.00 360
GNLC3225P-390 □ 39.0 1.85 400
GNLC3225P-470 □ 47.0 1.88 440
 Product Series : GNLC Brand : GOTREND
D
 File Version : GNLC-SERIES-V5R5 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.05.07 Description : Molding Wound Inductor - IDC Enhanced

GNLC3225P-221 □
GNLC3225P-331 □
Inductance
(uH)
120.0
1000.0
GNLC3225P-681 □
GNLC3225P-821 □
GNLC3225P-102 □
GNLC3225P-561 □
180.0
220.0
330.0
560.0
680.0
GNLC3225P-820 □ 82.0 4.10 320
GNLC3225P-101 □ 100.0 4.68 280
Page : 9 / 13 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Care note :
Care note for Use :
(1) Storage Condition :